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Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Balicanta6078
CGA

9.500 9.600 9.2009.575 37.875
1 1 1 5 1

1

Anna Elise Wong6185
Marin Elite

9.300 9.025 9.2509.275 36.850
3 3 6 4 2

2

Lala DeOlivares6038
Bay Aerials

9.250 8.900 9.0009.350 36.500
4T 5T 4 8T 3

3

Selyna Faith Baltazar6243
San Mateo

9.225 8.900 9.3009.050 36.475
7 5T 9T 3 4

4

Hannah Skepner6138
Edge

9.250 9.425 9.0008.600 36.275
4T 2 13 8T 5

5

Elizabeth Webb6240
Redwood Empire

9.250 8.775 8.6259.425 36.075
4T 8 3 16 6

6

Shanna Hunt6155
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 8.650 9.0009.075 35.875
10 9T 7T 8T 7

7

Mary Guimont6261
Technique

9.100 8.600 9.0009.050 35.750
11 11 9T 8T 8

8

Elizabeth Boman6244
San Mateo

8.750 8.800 9.1008.875 35.525
17 7 11 7 9

9

Mira Guleri6204
Peninsula

8.800 8.650 8.8509.075 35.375
15T 9T 7T 13 10

10

Isabella Baldacci6126
Edge

9.175 9.000 8.4508.650 35.275
8T 4 12 17 11

11

Ashley Santos6111
Clovis

9.350 7.750 8.6509.450 35.200
2 19 2 15 12

12

Megan Collins6186
Miyagi

8.825 7.850 9.1509.325 35.150
14 18 5 6 13

13

Mia Pastrone6255
Santa Cruz

8.850 8.550 9.3508.150 34.900
13 12 16 1T 14

14

Laila Abdulkader6001
Airborne

9.175 8.400 8.7008.050 34.325
8T 14 17 14 15

15

Sophia Maino6216
Performance

8.625 8.300 9.0008.250 34.175
18 15T 14 8T 16

16

Grace Bryant6265
Tricks Folsom

8.800 8.525 9.3506.900 33.575
15T 13 19 1T 17

17

Haley Crabtree6066
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.000 8.0257.525 32.500
12 17 18 18 18

18

Jenna Mankowski6229
Redwood Empire

8.100 8.300 7.7258.225 32.350
19 15T 15 19 19

19
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Brittany Fedkiw6008
Airborne

9.800 9.700 9.5509.450 38.500
1 1 2 1 1

1

Annika Schmid6237
Redwood Empire

8.825 9.425 9.3759.475 37.100
9 2 1 3 2

2

Sydney Task6202
Pacific West

9.175 9.325 9.2509.300 37.050
7 3 4 4 3

3

Mackenzie Fletcher6266
Tricks Folsom

9.200 9.000 9.4009.000 36.600
5T 4 6 2 4

4

Michelle Tenin6210
Peninsula

9.050 8.600 9.2259.350 36.225
8 11 3 5 5T

5T

Logan Vincent6114
Clovis

9.325 8.975 9.0508.875 36.225
4 5 7 8 5T

5T

Sabine Moufarrej6200
Pacific West

9.650 8.725 8.8008.800 35.975
2 10 8 15 7

7

Grace Hedrick6205
Peninsula

8.700 8.875 9.0259.225 35.825
13 7 5 9 8

8

Emilee Fanning6152
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.425 8.800 9.0758.425 35.725
3 8 13 7 9

9

Alyssa Dutra6067
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.775 8.9008.750 35.625
5T 9 10 11 10

10

Jessica Perez6099
California Gold

8.800 8.025 9.2008.775 34.800
10T 16 9 6 11

11

Emily Winslow6064
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 8.425 8.8508.725 34.750
12 13 11 12T 12

12

Emily Campbell6142
GymStars - Stockton

8.800 8.050 8.7258.550 34.125
10T 15 12 16 13

13

Leilani Dixon6245
San Mateo

8.675 8.950 9.0007.350 33.975
14 6 17 10 14T

14T

Haley Wegzyn6264
Technique

8.425 8.375 8.8508.325 33.975
17 14 14 12T 14T

14T

Elizabeth Stelter6076
CCGI

8.650 8.475 8.4758.200 33.800
15 12 15 17 16

16

Caitlin Jackson6039
Bay Aerials

8.550 8.000 8.8507.800 33.200
16 17 16 12T 17

17
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Lianna Vaughan6022
Airborne

9.350 8.475 9.2759.725 36.825
3 11T 1 4* 1T

1T

Alison Sheng6028
American

9.475 8.850 9.2759.225 36.825
1T 5 3 4* 1T

1T

Allison Tietz6081
CGA

9.475 8.950 9.3008.950 36.675

1T 4 8T 3 3
3

Cassie Mattina6217
Performance

8.600 9.200 9.1259.425 36.350
16 3 2 8T 4

4

Sara Taubman6184
Marin Elite

8.725 9.400 9.1759.000 36.300
14 1 6T 6 5

5

Kaylin Dennington6146
Gymfinity

8.925 9.350 8.9259.000 36.200
7T 2 6T 14 6

6

Josauli Lacuesta6040
Bay Aerials

8.925 8.750 9.3258.900 35.900
7T 7T 10 2 7

7

Olivia Stewart6156
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 8.800 9.3758.350 35.650
5 6 13 1 8

8

Jacquelyn Palomino6096
Cal Sports

8.800 8.750 9.0508.950 35.550
9T 7T 8T 10 9

9

Emma Jones6162
Gymworld

8.800 8.725 9.0008.625 35.150
9T 9 12 11T 10

10

Samantha Johnson6090
Cal Sports

8.575 8.075 9.1509.025 34.825
17 14 5 7 11

11

Natalie Rogers6051
Black Diamond

8.775 7.925 9.0009.100 34.800
12T 17 4 11T 12

12

Emma Bargetto6252
Santa Cruz

9.225 7.900 8.8508.750 34.725
4 18 11 15 13

13

Kendyll Cruz6150
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.100 8.675 9.1257.525 34.425
6 10 17 8T 14

14

Jessica Barrows6082
Cal Sports

8.625 8.000 8.8008.200 33.625
15 15 15 16 15

15

Corey Friedenbach6253
Santa Cruz

8.225 8.325 8.5008.300 33.350
18 13 14 17 16

16

Sarah Hale6144
GymStars - Stockton

8.800 8.475 8.3007.600 33.175
9T 11T 16 18 17

17

Anais Lambert6107
Clovis

8.775 7.950 8.9507.300 32.975
12T 16 18 13 18

18


